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kA 1%2; 2*2
(NS &S nm 1550; 1310 1064; 980
TAER K EE nm +40 +10
Pt w45 66 dB 1.0
T WA K 7 dB 0.1
Zoinl 2@ dB 01/99~50/50
T A (dB/°C) <0.002
- UNEN; &k dB 50

1*2 =50, =600n request
P

2*2 > 65
Ha R+ mm ® 3.0xX 40 (250um bare fiber)
% R~F mm ¢ 3.0x56 (900um loose tube)
# 4 R+ mm 90X16X9 (2. 3mm loose cable)
THIBE C -40t0+85
(LR C -40t0+85

LSBT e R HAE, &k, WA M0.3dB, K HFED5dB,
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1=172; 2=2%2
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TR 1550=1550nm; 1310=1310nm; 1064=1064nm;980=980nm
Ak 01=1/99; 02=2/9805=5/95; 10=10/90; 20=20/80; 50=50/50
RF(A 0=250umB At 4 ; 1=900umitE%E; 2=2.0mmirE%E; 3=3.0MNEY
## k%A |0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC




